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Eastern High School Championships Results

Holderness Boys

3/16/2024 Sprint

Rank Bib Name State Time Points

1 2 Wilson Oliver NH 0:02:41.9 235
2 Cuneo Niko VT 0:02:43.2 230
3 Cote Beckett ME 0:02:49.9 226
4 Brenner lan MA 0:02:50.6 223
5 10 Clarner Matthew NH 0:02:50.8 221
6 6 Steverlynck-Horne Teo ME 0:02:52.3 220
7 19 Atocha Lorenzo VT 0:02:52.6 219
8 24 Currie Sam MA 0:02:54.2 218
9 27  Lange Sisu VT 0:02:54.9 217
10 7 Uva Quinn VT 0:02:56.2 216
1 43 Novosad Isaac NH 0:02:57.4 215
12 26 Fulton Eric NH 0:02:57.8 214
13 44 Krieger Andrew MA 0:02:58.1 213
14 73  Scirica Luca MA 0:02:58.7 212
15 30 Crowley James ME 0:02:59.5 211
16 8 Rife Jared MA 0:02:59.7 210
16 18 Bondaz Aiden NH 0:02:59.7 210
18 14 Mccourt Henri ME 0:03:0041 208
19 47 Kehler Charlie VT 0:03:00.8 207
20 37 Forest Carter NH 0:03:01.2 206
20 51 Bakija Jude MA 0:03:01.2 206
22 49 Bentley Jed NH 0:03:01.4 204
23 38  Sluka Joey VT 0:03:01.6 203
24 53 Ebner Leo NH 0:03:01.8 202
25 69  Verghese Rowan MA 0:03:02.7 201
26 20 Barstow Lucas ME 0:03:02.8 200
27 22 Lindemuth Farmer VT 0:03:03.5 199
28 45 Thurber Riley VT 0:03:03.6 198
29 39  Ebisawa Luke VT 0:03:03.8 197
29 61 Martin Dashiell MA 0:03:03.8 197
31 42 Brenner Levin MA 0:03:04.5 195
32 82 Fernandez Milo MA 0:03:04.6 194
33 35 Collins-Knapp Calvin MA 0:03:05.3 193
34 34 Branchflower Noah NH 0:03:05.4 192
35 63  Frithsen Ben NH 0:03:06.2 191
35 72 Baer Elias NH 0:03:06.2 191
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Payne Finn
Reardon Alden
Sakakeeny Liam
Carlson Taylor
Harvey Tait

Stow Henry
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Merritt Tyler
Northcott David
Butler Ethan
Harrington Baxter
Lawton Wyatt
Brondyke Samuel
Rogers Declan
Ayotte Dean
Dawson Owen
Brown Will
Stevenson Wyatt
Synnestvedt Adam
Finlayson-Johnecheck Mori
Ring Nicholas
Stroud Knowl
Klonel Nathan
Sanders Fritz
Wilkening Eli
Miller Lincoln
Wetherell Ben
Shin Simon
Freedman Gabriel
De Bitetto Luke
Sharma Willow
Nellis Parker
Conathan-Leach Nico
Van Citters Nicholas
Hayden Magnus
Jeppesen-Belleci Gabriele
Manchek Owen
Bartlett Elias
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Berg Matthew

Burke Nathaniel
Bartol Silas
Hurteau Porter
Michaud Quinn
Wynn Damian
Townsend Alden
Kinal Landon
Morrison Henry
Towne Porter
Holland Patrick
Durazo Gabe
Armbruster Amer
Oliver Noah
Schlecthe Zhenghong
Altermatt Alex
Cavalieros Gil
Putnam Will
Kulcsar Scott
Sturtz Sully
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MA
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MA
NH
NH
NH

0:03:28.3
0:03:28.8
0:03:30.0
0:03:30.5
0:03:30.7
0:03:32.2
0:03:351
0:03:37.9
0:03:39.1
0:03:42.0
0:03:43.3
0:03:46.6
0:03:49.7
0:03:53.0*
0:04:03.9*
0:04:50.0*
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